
丁hailand Age C)roup Diving Championships
2025

Thammasat University Aquatics Center

Prathurn Thani

Saturday,May 24,2025～ Sunday,May 25,2025

Rankings
7076

Rank Score Name

101. Springboard 1M. GroupO Boys

327.55

263.40

254.30

235,75

JUNTAPHADAWON Chawanwat(1998)――Diving Center
Thammasat Unive

MARKSIN ThitipoolΥ l(2004)一 S̈attahip navai base

PHOEMPHUN Thitiwut(2003)‐ ‐Diving Center Thammasat Unive

KHOPUECHKLANC Adithep(2004)… …Diving Center Tham:Ttasat
Unlve

THONDEE Teerapat (2009) - Diving Center Thammasat Unive
SRIPRATHUM Natthanon (2008) - Diving Center Thammasat
Unive
ARJTHAVEEKUL Thanakit (2008) - Sattahip naval base
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10'1. Springboard 1M. Groupo Girls

1 158.05 PROMCHAROEN Yanisa (2006) -- Diving Center Thammasat
Unive

101. Springboard 1M. GroupA Eoys
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359.85

35330

203.65

101. Springboard 1M. GroupA Girls

295.50 丁HANANIKKUN Natchapapar(2007)… …Diving Center Thammasat
Unive

101.Springboard l M.GroupB 8oys

1     239.20 PENGJAⅣ I Punnawat(2011)― ―Sattahip naval base
2     231.90  KAEVVN(Э K Witchayapong(2011)― ―Sattahip naval base

101. Springboard 1lM. GroupC Boys

243.95 SUSEN Supasin {2012) - Sattahip navalbase

101. Springboard 1M. GroupD Boys
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101.80

99.65

78.30

77.60

76.70

74.60

74.50

73.20

65.20

60.2010
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NULEK Tankhun (2016) - Sattahip naval base
SA-ADPRAI Pam (2014) - Diving Center Thammasat Unive
SA-ADPRAI Prach (2015) - Diving CenterThammasat Unive
PRATUM Kittidech (2016) - Sattahip navalbase
SUKKRATHOK Pathadol (2014) - Diving Center Thammasat Unive
KEROD Sivipuch (2015) * Diving Center Thammasat Unive
BHAKEEPHOL Thattapal(2014) - Diving Center Thammasat Unive
DEETAE Kwanbun {2417} * Diving Center Thammasat Unive
WAEWPETCH Chinnatass (2011) * Diving Center Thammasat
Unive
THIANPHOK Thanakorn {2015) - Sattahip naval base
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117.95

117.60

116.45

116.05

110.20

81.60

73.80

73.50

71.50

67.50

66.00

PAICHU Chanipa (2016) - Diving Center Thammasat Unive
PAICHU Pattharatida (2014) : Diving Center Thammasat Unive
KAEWPRADIT Nunnaphat (2015) - Sattahip naval base
PHAOSRI Nidhiyapha (2016) * Diving Center Thammasat Unive
SIMALA Ploytheema (2015) * Diving Center Thammasat Unive
WU Xunyi (2017) - Diving Center Thammasat Unive
WAEWPETCH Manatchaya (2016) * Diving Center Thammasat
Unive
SUSEN Suphisara (2016) - Sattahip naval base
WU Xunxi (2021) - Diving Center Tharnmasat Unive
FONGON Phirnphan QA15\ : Diving Center Thammasat Unive
BOONYAYOTHIN Kanticha (2016) * Sattahip navalbase
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101. Springboard 1M. GroupD Girls
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Thailand Age Croup Diving Championships
2025

丁harnrnasat University Aquatics Center

Prathurn〒hani

lSiaturdayI May 24,2025～ Sunday〕 May 25,2025

Rankings
7076

Rank Score Name

102. Platform GroupO Girls

170.50

165.30

126.35

69.60

69.30

62.40

59.00

54.50

53.50

52.50

51.00

38.00
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MERBAH Khakhanang (2006) * Diving Center Thammasat Unive
PROMCHAROEN Yanisa (2006) - Diving Center Thammasat
Unive
PLAICHOO Natnicha (2006) - Diving Center Thammasat Unive

SA‐ADPRAI Parn(2014)―‐Diving Center Thammasat Unive
NULEK Tankhun(2016)‐ ‐Sattahip naval base
SUKKRATH(Э K Pathadol(2014)一 ―Diving Center Tham:γlasat Unive
SA―ADPRAI Prach(2015)一 Diving Center Thamrtasat Unive
THIANPHOK Thanakorn(2015)― Sattahip naval base
BHAKEEPHC}L Thattapat(2014)‐ ―Diving Center Thalγlrnasat Unive
KER`Э D Sivipuch(2015)…―DⅣing Center Thalγ l:Υlasat unive

DEETAE KIwanbun(2017)… …Diving Center ThalΥ IIγlasat Unive
PIR,ハtTUⅣI Ki■ idech(2016)―‐Sattahip naval base

102. Platform GroupA Boys

326.35 SRIPRATHI",M Natthanon (2008i - Diving CenterThammasat
Unive

319.45 THONDEE Teerapat (2009) - Oiving CenterThammasat Unive

102 . Platform GroupA Girls

264.90 丁HANANIKKUN Natchapapar(2007)‐‐Diving Center Thalγimasat
Unive

102. Platform GroupB Girls

177.25 THANANIKKUN Nichanan (201 1) * Diving Center Thammasat
Unive

102.Platform GroupC Boys

l     190.75  SUSEN Supasin(2012)― ―Sattahip naval base

102.Platforrn GroupC G‖s

154.45 BOONSANAN Pannaporn (2012) - Diving Center Thammasat
Unive
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102. Platform GroupD Boys
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111.85

87.45

83.35

80.25

73.80

54.50

54.50

53.00

50.50

40.00

l(AEVVPFtノ DヽIT Nunnaphat(2015)‐―Sattahip naval base

PHAOSRI Nidhiyapha(2016)一―Diving Center Thammasat unive
PAiCHU Chanipa(2016)― D̈iving Center ThalTImasat Unive
PAICHU Pattharatida(2014)― ―Diving Center Thammlasat Unive

SIMALA Ploytheema(2015)¨ D̈iving Center Tharnmasat Unive
WU Xunyi(2017)一―Diving Center Thal■ masat Unive

SuSEN Suphisara(2016)――Sattahip naval base
FONGON Phimphan(2015)― D̈iving Cenね r Tharnmasat Unive
B00NYAYOTHIN Kanticha(2016)一 Sattahip naval base
へヽ′AEWPETCH Manatchaya(2016)… …Diving Center Tham錮tasat
unlve
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102. Platform GroupD Girls






